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                            Years of Experience

Dr. Williams has been practicing dentistry on the South Side of Chicago since 1984 and has the skill and gentle touch you've been looking for in a dentist.
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                            ZOOM! Whitening

Want brighter, whiter teeth? Have you got an hour? Ask us about our teeth whitening and get a great smile today!
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                            Same Day Emergency Appointments

Are you in pain or experiencing a dental emergency? Don't wait and suffer! Call (773) 538-6191 or click below to schedule an appointment.
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A Dynamic Dentist for Chicago's South Side

Providing Personalized Dentistry and Experience You Can Trust

Welcome to Dynamic Dental Services, where we are redefining dentistry with a personalized approach for individuals and families on the South Side of Chicago, Illinois. Our highly experienced dentist, William J. Williams, DDS, provides comprehensive dental services and personal care that you can trust. We understand that you have a life to live, and our trademarks are a warm smile, sincerity, enthusiasm for your oral health and a gentle touch. Our office is conveniently located at 5401 S. Wentworth Ave., Suite 200, Chicago, IL 60609 (just off I-94/Dan Ryan Expressway), easily accessible to residents of the South Side, including Hyde Park, Jackson Park, Kenwood, Fuller Park and Beverly. So many of our new patients leave the office believing that their visit to Dynamic Dental Services was their best dentist appointment ever!

Not only does Dynamic Dental Services make going to the dentist fun and easy, our staff always listens to everything you have to say. We make sure to explain any procedure beforehand in language that you’ll understand, and we’ll always answer all of your questions. Dr. Williams and his entire support staff will provide advanced, personal dental care that far exceeds your expectations. After just one visit, you may never trust your smile to anyone else!

 

We now accept online payments through
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Our Hours

Monday 9:30am - 5:00pm
Tuesday 11:00am - 7:00pm
Wednesday 9:30am - 5:00pm
Thursday 9:30am - 5:00pm
Friday 9:00am - 1:00pm
Saturday (twice monthly) 8:00am - 2:00pm
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  Name *
 



  Appointment Date *
 
  Month 
 Month
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec





  Day 
 Day
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31





  Year 
 Year
2024
2025
2026







 Select a date: 



 

  Preferred Time 
 No Preference
Morning
Afternoon
Evening





  Telephone Number *
 



  Email Address 
 



  Message 
 












  Leave this field blank 
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